Anderstorp Raceway

06/07/08 september 2024

AR
A4

06.09.2024 Friday 07/09 & 08/09-2024 Saturday/Sunday
8:00 - 20:00 Administration and Technical control 8:00 - 18:00 Administration and Technical control
8:00 Riders briefing 8:00 Riders briefing
9:00 - 9:15 free practice D (grgn) 0:15 9:00 - 9:20 free practice D (grgn) e 0:20
9:15 - 9:30 free practice C (bla) Qualification 0:15 9:20 - 9:40 free practice C (bla) 1 lificati 0:20
9:30 - 9:45 free practice B (rgd ) for all races 0:15 9:40 - 10:00 free practice B (rgd ) quatitication .5
9:45 - 10:00 free practice A (sort) 0:15  10:00 - 10:20 free practice A (sort) R 0:20
10:00 - 10:20 free practice D (grgn) 0:20 10:20 - 10:40 free practice D (grgn) (Saturday) 0:20
10:20 - 10:40 free practice C (bla) Qualification 0:20 10:40 - 11:00 free practice C (bla) 5 e 0:20
10:40 - 11:00 free practice B (rgd ) for all races 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 free practice B (rgd ) for sunday 0:20
11:00 - 11:20 free practice A (sort) 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 free practice A (sort) 0:20
11:20 - 11:40 free practice D (grgn) 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 free practice D (grgn) 0:20
11:40 - 12:00 free practice C (bla) Qualification 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 free practice C (bla) 0:20
12:00 - 12:20 free practice B (rgd ) for all races 0:20 12:20 - 12:40 free practice B (rgd ) 3 0:20
12:20 - 12:40 free practice A (sort) 0:20 12:40 - 13:00 Lunch break 0:20
12:40 - 13:00 Lunch break 0:20 13:.00 - 13:30 ODIN RACE - SBK 1000 warm up 15min + 1 lap 0:30
13:00 - 13:20 free practice D (grgn) Sueliezinen 0:20 13:30 - 14:00 THOR RACE - SSP 600 warm up 15min + 1 lap 0:30
13:20 - 13:40 free practice C (bla) for all races 0:20 14:00 - 14:30 LOKE RACE - SBK/SSP 6laps nowarmup 0:30
13:40 - 14:00 free practice B (rgd ) 0:20 14:30 15:00 FREJA RACE - SBK/SSP 6 laps nowarmup 0:30
14:00 - 14:20 free practice A (sort) 0:20 15:00 - 15:20 free practice A (sort) 3 0:20
14:20 - 14:40 free practice D (grgn) 0:20 15:20 - 15:40 free practice D (grgn) 0:20
14:40 - 15:00 free practice C (bla) Qualification 0:20 15:40 - 16:00 free practice C (bla) 4 0:20
15:00 - 15:20 free practice B (rgd ) for all races 0:20 16:00 - 16:20 free practice B (rgd ) 0:20
15:20 - 15:40 free practice A (sort) 0:20 16:20 - 16:40 free practice A (sort) 0:20
15:40 - 16:00 free practice D (grgn) 0:20 16:40 - 17:00 free practice D (gron) 5 0:20
16:00 - 16:20 free practice C (bla) Qualification 0:20
16:20 - 16:40 free practice B (rgd ) for all races 0:20
16:40 - 17:00 free practice A (sort) 0:20

BRING BACK TRANSPONDERS AT 17:00

OFFICE OPEN.

Sunday - 19.30-22.00

Monday - 07.30 - 18.00
Tuesday - 07.30 - 18:00

BRING BACK TRANSPONDERS AT 17:00

IMPORTANT INFO

RACE INFO

MAX 95 DB

ODIN SBK 1000 = Only 1000cc allowed

Thor SSP 600 = Only 600cc allowed

LOKE = 600cc + 1000cc

FREJA = 600cc + 1000cc



